
3/17/2020 Mail - Willy, Elizabeth - Outlook

Fw: [EXTERNAL] FW: Application of Confidence Intervals in Fisher Listing Determination

Russell, Daniel <daniel_russell@fws.gov>
Tue 3/17/2020 1:48 PM

To: Crowell, Heidi <heidi_crowell@fws.gov>; Livingston, Sue <sueJivingston@fws.gov>; Willy, Elizabeth 
<elizabeth_willy@fws.gov>; Glenne, Gina <gina_glenne@fws.gov>; Drake, Madeline K <madeline_drake@fws.gov>; Hull, Josh 
<Josh_Hull@fws.gov>
Cc: Picco, Angela <Angela_Picco@fws.gov>

|| 1 attachments (135 KB)

Application of Confidence Intervals in Fisher Listing Determination.pdf;

Daniel Russell - Regional Classification Program Coordinator
California - Great Basin / Legacy Region 8
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
2800 Cottage Way, Room W-2606
Sacramento, CA 95825
Office (916) 978-6191
Cell (916) 335-9060

From: Senn, Michael J <michael_senn(5)fws.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, March 17, 2020 1:42 PM
To: Picco, Angela <Angela_Picco(S)fws.gov>; Russell, Daniel <daniel_russell(S)fws.gov>; Fris, Michael 
<michael_fris(S)f\/ys.gov>; Norris, Jennifer <jennifer_norris@fws.gov>; Ericson, Jenny <jenny_ericson(S)fws.gov> 
Subject: FW: [EXTERNAL] FW: Application of Confidence Intervals in Fisher Listing Determination

FYI - please share with others as needed. Thanks

From: Lynch, James M. <jim.lynch(5)klgates.com>
Sent: Tuesday, March 17, 2020 11:04 AM 
To: Senn, Michael J <michael_senn(fflfws.gov>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] FW: Application of Confidence Intervals in Fisher Listing Determination 

Attached is a recent publication that will be posted on the CAL Forestry webpage.

This electronic message contains information from the law firm of K&L Gates LLP. The contents may be privileged and confidential and are 

intended forthe use of the intended addressee(s) only. If you are not an intended addressee, note that any disclosure, copying, distribution, or 

use of the contents of this message is prohibited. If you have received this e-mail in error, please contact me at iim.lvnch@klaates.com.
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